Releases - April 23, 2024

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

220183
322604
230062
333576
307185
325491
194700
327740
330965
237191
171190
280848
332657
332863
321027
275230
148264
139845
334030

Switzer
Anderson
Ellis
Gomez
Cain
Kearns
Mcclain
Cole

Key
Sizemore
Stanley
Yates
Adkins
Bonifer
Merrick
Gass
Irvin
Jackson
Eldridge

James
Deron
Ryan
Agustin
Jacob
Justin
William
Hunter
Decarda
Joseph
Dewayne
Rachel
Steven
Edgar
Donald
Sarah
Jeremy
Jonathan
Brandon

T

Lopez

Foster

Leslie
Darrelle

Michael

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Kenton County Det. Cntr
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Casey County Det. Cntr

Three Forks Regional Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Northpoint Training Center
McCracken County Jail

Greenup County Detention Center
Knox County Detention Center
Hardin County Detention Center
Wayne County Detention Center
Bullitt County Detention Center
Pike County Detention Center
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Western KY Corr. Complex
Logan County Detention Center
Kenton County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



